Main St. Uplighting Demo

Q1 Did you attend one of the Main St.
uplighting demos?

Answered: 35 Skipped: 0

Yes

No
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 82.86% 29
No 17.14% 6
Total 35
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Main St. Uplighting Demo

Q2 Which did you prefer?

Colored
lighting

White lighting

I liked both

0% 10% 20%

Answer Choices
Colored lighting
White lighting

I liked both
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Answered: 35 Skipped: 0
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Main St. Uplighting Demo

Q3 How did you feel about the brightness of
the lighting?

Answered: 34 Skipped: 1

Too dim

Brightness was

fine
Too bright
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Too dim 2.94%
Brightness was fine 82.35%
Too bright 14.71%

Total

317

90%

100%

28

34



Answer Choices
Too white
White light was fine

Too yellow

Total

Main St. Uplighting Demo

Q4 How did you feel about the white light?

Too white

White light
was fine

Too yellow
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50%

60%

70%

Responses

8.82%
91.18%

0.00%

80%

90%

100%

31

34



Main St. Uplighting Demo

Q5 How did you feel about the colored
light?

Answered: 31 Skipped: 4

Too bold

Colored light
was fine

Not bold enough

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Too bold 48.39% 15
Colored light was fine 32.26% 10
Not bold enough 19.35% 6
Total 31

517



Main St. Uplighting Demo

Q6 Do you feel the uplighting is important
to the new Main St. project?

Answered: 33 Skipped: 2

The uplighting
should be pa...

The uplighting

should be ta...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
The uplighting should be part of the project 84.85% 28
The uplighting should be taken out of the project 15.15% 5
Total 33
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Main St. Uplighting Demo

Q7 Overall, what did you think of the
lighting options?

Answered: 31 Skipped: 4
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